also record a certificate to this effect on the face of the bilI. 

2. Chief Accounts Officer, District Fund Office, Anantnag for information. 

3. Treasury Officer, Anantnag for information. 

888805.00 

The DDO will credit the advance into the salary account of the subscriber only. 
Sanctioned under Rs. 4,59,001/= (Rupees four lac fifty nine thousand and one only). 

Sd/ 

4. Assistant Director Fisheries Anantnag_for information. 

200000.00 

5. Accounts Section/Order file 

0.00 

0.00 
1088805.00 

0.00 
1088805.00 

(Ab. Majid Tak ) 
Director Fisheries, 

Government of J&K 

Accots Oticq 
sheranfnem